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COTINTY FINANCE REPORT

Lynn County Treasuref s Report

IN THE MATTER OF COLINTY FINANCES - COMMISSIONERS COURT
IN'I'HI.] HANI)S OIT

AMY SCHtIKNI!CH'I'
'llll,l^SI rlil)t, LYNN c( )I rN'l'y, 1'lix^S

Wc, thc urxlct'sigrtc<I, as C<>uttty Cornrnissioncrs n,i(hin arrrl li>r' sai<l LYNN C()I lN'l'Y arrrl thc
HONOltAIll.I'l MIKI'l llllAl)I)OCK, COIIN'l'Y.Jlllx;ll, ol'sairl Lyrur Courrty, r'onstitutiug thc
Cottrttrissiottct''s Cour( ol'sai<l Courrty, aurl c;u'h ol'us <kr hclcby ccltily'that orr tlris tlrc 22""

tllry ol'August Al) 2022 at a rcgulat'tcLttt ol'our s;ri<l Coult, rr,c havc conrlxrLc<l arxl cxanrincrl
lltc t'cpor1 r>l.AMY SCHtIKNI'ICFI'l','ll'casurcl ol'sairl County, Iirl thc pcliorl bcgiluring on tlic l''
<la1'trl'.fuly 2022 arrrl crulirrg lhc ill'' rlay ol .fuly 2022 axl lirrrling (hc sarnc r'oLLcr't,

ltarc t'ausctl att or<lcr lo llc ctttcrcrl upon tlrc rnirrutcs <>l'thc Cornnrissrorrcrts Coult ol'sairl
Couttty, stirtirrg thc aplrxrr,al ol'sai<l 'll'casurcr's rcJx)rt lly txrl sai<l C<xrr1,l'hiclr sui<l t>rrlcrr'

t'ccilcs scparatcly tlrc an)our)t lct'civcrl arr<l pai<l out <ll'cach lirrxl lly sai<l County'l'r'casulcr'
sirx'c tltc last lcport to this C<>urt, arxl I<>r arrrl rlurirrg thc timc covclc<l by' hcr plcscnt rclx)rt,
arxl thc llalarx'c ol'cat'lt liuxl lcrnairring iu thc'Iicasurcr''s Irarrrls on thc sairl 22"" <lay ol'
Atr.qrtst 2022 nr;rrlc iu tltc;x'<'oults ol'thc sai<l County'l)'casulcr, in a<'r'or<larrt'c n,ith sairl

oxlcras rctluircrl byArticlcs l(j3(i-l(jl')7, Chaptcr'I'l'itlc i]4 <>l'thc licviscrl Statutcs ol.'I'cras,
I{)25. An<lu'c,atr<l cacholus, lurthcr'<'crtily'thatn,char,cactuallyan<l lirllyinspcctcrl all
asscts in thc harxls ol'sairl 'l)casurcr's lcport, orr this thc 22"" rlay ol'Augrrst2022.
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Countl,Au<litor
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Prccinct

Prccinct 2

Conrnrissioncl Prccinc't

Cornmissioncr Precinct 4

Cortrnrissi<>ncrs' C(xlrt, [,ynn C<lunt1,,'l'cxasClcrk,



B-lB-2022 05:16 PM IYNN COUNTY, TEXAS

CASH BALANCES REPORT

AS OF: JUI,Y 3),5T, 2022

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

MONTH-TO-DATE MONTH-TO-DATE

DEBITS CREDITS
ENDING

BAIANCE

100-000-1001 Cash - ceneral Fund
210-000-100L Cash - Preclnct 1

220-000-1001 Cash - Precinct 2
230-000-1001 Cash - Precinct 3

240-000-1001 Cash - Precinct 4

310-000-1001 Cash - I-ateral 1

320-000-1001 Cash - Lateral 2

330-000-1001 Cash - Lateral 3

340-000-1001 Cash - Lateral 4

400-000-1001 Cash - Road & Bridge
404-000-1002 Cash - Restoration Fund
409-000-1002 Cash - ARP

GRAND TOTAL CASH

END OF REPORT ***
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0.00
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0.00 (

0.00
0.00
0.00

7 ,"198 .64 (

t3 | 431 .69
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293, 650 . BOI

101,451.01)
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0. 00

0.00
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73, 401.58
95,451.45

. L49,632.90
7O0 , 292 .91
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5,392,348.1 5314, 895.70 ( 677,O68.48)
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